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Key Dates for September 2018 Admissions into Year 7 

 

Wednesday 13th September 2017 Admission Policy and Supplementary Forms are available 

from the main school office or online at 

 www.kingsdalefoundationschool.org.uk 

 

 

Wednesday 13th September 2017-  Open Days and Evening: 

Saturday 7th October 2017 

 Wednesday 13th September 2017, 9.30am - 

11.30am & 5.30pm-8pm 

 Saturday 16th September 2017,  11am-1.30pm 

 Wednesday 20th September 2017,  9.30am-11.30am 

 Wednesday 27thSeptember 2017, 9.30am-11.30am 

 Saturday30th September 2017, 11am-1.30pm 

 Wednesday4th October 2017, 9.30am-11.30am 

 Saturday 7th October 2017,  11am-1.30pm 

 

Week commencing Monday 18th  Invitations for Music and Sports Scholarship assessment 

September 2017    sent 

   

 

Saturday 23rd September 2017  Music and Sports Scholarship assessments begin 

 

      Scholarship assessment dates are as follows: 

 

 Saturday 23rd September 2017, 9am-5pm 

 Sunday 24th September 2017, 9am-5pm 

 Saturday 30th September 2017, 1pm-5pm 

 Sunday 1stOctober 2017, 9am-5pm 

 Saturday 7th October 2017, 1pm-5pm 

 Sunday 8th October 2017, 9am-5pm 

 Saturday 14th October 2017, 9am-5pm 

 Sunday 155h October 2017, 9am-5pm 

 

Applicants will be contacted individually to be informed of 

their assessment time and date 

 

Wednesday 11th October 2017 Deadline for receipt of Supplementary Forms for 

Scholarship applications 

 

Thursday 19thOctober 2017 Letters sent to parents by First Class post informing them of 

the outcome of scholarship assessments 

 

http://www.kingsdalefoundationschool.org.uk/
http://www.kingsdalefoundationschool.org.uk/


 

 

 

Tuesday 31st October 2017 Statutory deadline for submission of Common Application 

Form to applicant’s home Local Authority 

 

Wednesday 29th November 2017  Banding Tests for admissions begin 

 

Banding Test dates are as follows: 

       

      Wednesday 29th November 2017,  4.30pm 

      Saturday 2nd December 2017,  2pm, 3pm & 4pm 

      Wednesday 6th December 2017,  4.30pm 

      Saturday 9th December 2017,  2pm, 3pm & 4pm 

      Wednesday 13th December 2017, 4.30pm 

 

Applicants will be contacted individually to be informed of 

their assessment time and date. Please be advised that the 

ability band an applicant is placed in has no statistical 

impact on their chances of securing a place through the 

random allocation process i.e. there is no material 

advantage or disadvantage in random allocation 

rankings between different ability bands. However, 

please contact our Admissions Office if you would wish 

your child’s banding assessment to take place prior to 31st 

October 2017 and to be informed of the outcome in 

advance of this date.  In such circumstances the school will 

make special arrangements to accommodate parental 

preferences 

 

Please be informed that the Rev’d Canon, Bernard 

Schunemann, Vicar of St Stephen’s Church, College Road, 

Dulwich has agreed to conduct the random allocation 

process for the 2017-18 admissions cycle.  Please contact 

the Admissions Officer, as soon as possible, if you would 

like to raise any objections or make any comments 

concerning this proposal 

 

Thursday 1stMarch 2018 Applicants informed of their allocated school by their home 

Local Authority 

 

Saturday 10thMarch 2018 Mathematics Scholarship Assessment dates are as follows: 

 

 Saturday 10th March 2018, 2pm – 4pm 

 Sunday 11th March 2018, 2pm – 4pm 

Monday 12th March 4.30pm – 6pm 

 

Applicants will be contacted individually to be informed of 

their assessment time and date 


